
 North Carolina State Consumer 

and Family Advisory Committee 
 

 

Jessica Aguilar 

Region: Central 

Catchment Area: Cardinal Innovations Healthcare 

Email: Jessya8212@gmail.com  

Jean Andersen 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Cardinal Innovations Healthcare 

Email: tbiadvocate@windstream.net  

Ginger Booth 

Region: Eastern 

Catchment Area: Trillium Health Resources 

Email: gbooth3@ec.rr.com  

Kenneth Brown 

Region: Eastern 

Catchment Area: Alliance 

Email: mdque186@gmail.com  

Ben Coggins 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Partners Behavioral Health Care 

Email: blcoggins32@gmail.com  

April DeSelms 

Region: Eastern 

Catchment Area: Eastpointe 

Email: aprildeselms@gmail.com  

Jonathan Ellis 

Region: Eastern 

Catchment Area: Trillium Health Resources 

Email: sutje14@gmail.com  

Mark Fuhrmann 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Partners Behavioral Health Care 

Email: mfuhrmann@triad.rr.com  

Ricky Johnson 

Region: Eastern 

Catchment Area: Trillium Health Resources 

Email: ricky.johnson@abccm.org  

Robin Jordan 

Region: Central 

Catchment Area: Trillium Health Resources 

Email: Robin.Jordan@alamance-nc.com  

Angelena Kearney-Dunlap 

Region: Central 

Catchment Area: Cardinal Innovations Healthcare 

Email: angelenakdunlap@warrencountync.gov  

Pat McGinnis 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Vaya Health 

Email: getvocal@gmail.com  

Deborah Page 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Cardinal Innovations Healthcare 

Email: deep1968@yahoo.com  

Benita Purcell 
Region: Central 

Catchment Area: Cardinal Innovations Healthcare 

Email: benitapurcell@hotmail.com  

Lori Richardson 

Region: Central 

Catchment Area: Sandhills Center 

Email: loririchardson22412@yahoo.com  

Patty Schaefer 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Partners Behavioral Health Care 

Email: pattyschaeffer@gmail.com  
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 North Carolina State Consumer 

and Family Advisory Committee 
 

 

Susan Stevens 

Region: Central 

Catchment Area: Cardinal Innovations Healthcare 

Email: susan@tealdrops.org  

Lorrine Washington 

Region: Eastern 

Catchment Area: Eastpointe 

Email: Nink_51@hotmail.com  

Brandon Wilson 

Region: Western 

Catchment Area: Vaya Health 

Email: brandon.wilson@abccm.org  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:susan@tealdrops.org
mailto:Nink_51@hotmail.com
mailto:brandon.wilson@abccm.org

